
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A B C D E F G H I

Report Title
Minute Reference/Committee Decision or Purpose 

of Report
Update Report Author Chief Officer Directorate

Terms of 

Reference 

Number

Delayed or 

Recommende

d for removal 

or transfer, 

enter either D, 

R, or T

Explanation if delayed, 

removed or transferred 

8 October 2025

No Reports scheduled at 

this time

17 December 2025

No Reports scheduled at 

this time

25 February 2026

No Reports scheduled at 

this time

20 May 2026

No Reports scheduled at 

this time

1 September 2026

Review of the Membership 

of the Taxi and Private 

Hire Car Consultation 

Group

The Committee on 27/8/25 agreed to review the 

membership of the Consultation Group in 12 months’ 

time

Mark Mssson Governance Corporate 

Services

Intro 3

28 October 2026

No Reports scheduled at 

this time

16 December 2026

No Reports scheduled at 

this time

The Committee on 6/9/22 

agreed to defer the Taxi 

Demand survey for a 

TBC
DATE DATE DATE

Taxi and Private Hire 

Driver Training

The Committee on 5/6/24 agreed to instruct the interim 

Chief Officer – Governance to submit a report to the 

Committee in due course following the completion of all 

necessary background works required to implement the 

program

Sandy Munro Governance Corporate 

Services

16.3

LICENSING COMMITTEE BUSINESS PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

The Business Planner details the reports which have been instructed by the Committee as well as reports which the Functions expect to be submitting.



2

A B C D E F G H I

Report Title
Minute Reference/Committee Decision or Purpose 

of Report
Update Report Author Chief Officer Directorate

Terms of 

Reference 

Number

Delayed or 

Recommende

d for removal 

or transfer, 

enter either D, 

R, or T

Explanation if delayed, 

removed or transferred 

19

20

21

22

Second Hand Dealer's 

Licence Resolution

to review existing resolution and determine if a review 

exercise is required

On 26/8/24 the Committee 

were advised that the 

report was delayed due to 

a transitional period for 

consultation exercise 

providers

Sandy Munro Governance Corporate 

Services

16.3

Street Trader's Licence 

Policy

to review existing policy and determine if a review 

exercise is required

On 4/12/14 the Committee 

were advised that the 

report was delayed due to 

a transitional period for 

consultation exercise 

providers

Sandy Munro Governance Corporate 

Services

16.3

Public Entertainment 

Licensing Resolution

to consider the results of the review of Public 

Entertainment Licensing Resolution

On 26/8/24 the Committee 

were advised that the 

report was delayed due to 

a transitional period for 

consultation exercise 

providers

Sandy Munro Governance Corporate 

Services

16.3


