	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I		
			LICENSING COMMITT	EE BUSINES	S PLANNER						
1	Т	The Business Planner details the reports which have been instructed by the Committee as well as reports which the Functions expect to be submitting.									
2	Report Title	Minute Reference/Committee Decision or Purpose of Report	Update	Report Author	Chief Officer	Directorate	Terms of Reference Number	Delayed or Recommende d for removal or transfer, enter either D, R, or T	Explanation if delayed, removed or transferred		
3			8 October 2025								
4	No Reports scheduled at this time										
5			17 December 2025								
6	No Reports scheduled at this time										
7			25 February 2026								
8	No Reports scheduled at this time										
9			20 May 2026								
10	No Reports scheduled at this time										
11			1 September 2026								
12	Review of the Membership of the Taxi and Private Hire Car Consultation Group	The Committee on 27/8/25 agreed to review the membership of the Consultation Group in 12 months' time		Mark Mssson	Governance	Corporate Services	Intro 3				
13			28 October 2026								
14	No Reports scheduled at this time										
15			16 December 2026								
16	No Reports scheduled at this time										
17			ТВС								
18	Taxi and Private Hire Driver Training	The Committee on 5/6/24 agreed to instruct the interim Chief Officer – Governance to submit a report to the Committee in due course following the completion of all necessary background works required to implement the program		Sandy Munro	Governance	Corporate Services	16.3				

2	Report Title	Minute Reference/Committee Decision or Purpose of Report	Update	Report Author	Chief Officer	Directorate	Terms of Reference Number	Delayed or Recommende d for removal or transfer, enter either D, R, or T	Explanation if delayed, removed or transferred
19	Second Hand Dealer's Licence Resolution	to review existing resolution and determine if a review exercise is required	On 26/8/24 the Committee were advised that the report was delayed due to a transitional period for consultation exercise providers	Sandy Munro		Corporate Services	16.3		
20	Street Trader's Licence Policy	to review existing policy and determine if a review exercise is required	On 4/12/14 the Committee were advised that the report was delayed due to a transitional period for consultation exercise providers	Sandy Munro		Corporate Services	16.3		
21	Public Entertainment Licensing Resolution	to consider the results of the review of Public Entertainment Licensing Resolution	On 26/8/24 the Committee were advised that the report was delayed due to a transitional period for consultation exercise providers	Sandy Munro		Corporate Services	16.3		